VideoXpert Professional v 3.5
Scalable Video Management and Surveillance System
Product Features
l “VideoXpert in a box” functionality for small to
mid-sized sites
l Simple setup / IT-Friendly — designed for
Unicast or multicast environments using
Microsoft® Windows® for easy configuration

VideoXpert software, an active software upgrade plan (SUP) is also required.
C4050S-H.a | 06/19 6
VideoXpert Professional v 3.5
Product Specification videomanagement solutions
License Description
VXP-1C 1 channel license for VideoXpert Pro, plus one year SUP
VXP-1C-3Y 1 channel license for VideoXpert Pro, plus three year SUP
VXP-SUP-1Y Extension to current channel license (SUP); entitles you to upgrades for one year.
One per channel is required.
VXP-SUP-3Y Extension to current channel license (SUP); entitles you to upgrades for three years.
One per channel is required.
U1-AGG-1P (Optional) This is a one-channel license for VideoXpert Professional to aggregate into
a VideoXpert Enterprise system. Professional services are recommended.
Hardware Models
Model Range Raw Capacity Effective Capacity RAID Level Power Supply
VXP-P2-96-6-D Power 2 96 TB 72.70 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-96-5-D Power 2 96 TB 79.97 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-96-J-D Power 2 96 TB 87.24 TB JBOD Dual
VXP P2-72-6-D Power 2 72 TB 50.89 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-72-5-D Power 2 72 TB 58.16 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-72-J-D Power 2 72 TB 65.43 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-48-6-D Power 2 48 TB 29.08 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-48-5-D Power 2 48 TB 36.35 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-48-J-D Power 2 48 TB 43.62 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-24-5-D Power 2 24 TB 14.54 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-24-J-D Power 2 24 TB 21.81 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-0-X-D Power 2 0 TB N/A Unconfigured Dual
VXP-F2-28-6-S Flex 2 28 TB 18.15 TB RAID 6 Single
VXP-F2-28-5-S Flex 2 28 TB 21.78 TB RAID 5 Single
VXP-F2-28-J-S Flex 2 28 TB 25.41 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F2-20-5-S Flex 2 20 TB 14.52 TB RAID 5 Single
VXP-F2-20-J-S Flex 2 20 TB 18.15 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F2-8-J-S Flex 2 8 TB 7.26 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F2-4-J-S Flex 2 4 TB 3.63 TB JBOD Single
C4050S-H.a | 06/19 7
VideoXpert Professional v 3.5
Product Specification videomanagement solutions
Model Range Raw Capacity Effective Capacity RAID Level Power Supply
VXP-F2-0-J-S Flex 2 0 TB N/A JBOD Single
VXP-E2-12-J-S Eco 2 12 TB 10.89 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E2-8-J-S Eco 2 8 TB 7.26 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E2-4-J-S Eco 2 4 TB 3.63 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E2-0-J-S Eco 2 0 TB N/A JBOD Single
VX-WKS Workstation N/A